NEW!
PANEL FABRICATION
794
NEW!
PA
NE
L F
AB

Warranty 1 year
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION MODEL DESCRIPTION
 RBTS308 Toggle switch SPST on-off, 2 position RBTS114 Toggle switch 3PST on-off, 2 position
 RBTS312 Toggle switch SPDT on-on, 2 position RBTS111 Toggle switch 3PDT on-on, 2 position
 RBTS310 Toggle switch SPDT on-off-on, 3 position RBTS117 Toggle switch 3PDT on-off-on, 3 position
 RBTS314 Toggle switch DPST on-off, 3 position RBTS413 Toggle switch 4PST on-off, 2 position
 RBTS315 Toggle switch DPDT on-on, 3 position RBTS415 Toggle switch 4PDT on-on, 2 position
 RBTS316 Toggle switch DPDT on-off-on, 3 position RBTS414 Toggle switch 4PDT on-off-on, 3 position
SSG1-1/2
RBTS308
RBTS114
RBTS314